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TOPCLASS,LLC|ASHLAND  1hvaice 18765
HEAVY TRUCK & AUTO REPAIR |

ASHLAND EXCAVATION &

DEMOLITION

403 Township Road 902

Polk, OH 44866 US

topclass.aaron@gmail.com

BILL TO SHIP TO
GMC Excavation & Trucking GMC Excavation & Trucking
GMC Excavation & Trucking GMC Excavation & Trucking

DATE PLEASE PAY
07/01/2025 $2,732.27

P.0. NUMBER

IR ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT

112025 REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR 7.50 110.00 825.00T
-Customer towed vehicle in stating
that Starter was out.

-Tech tested power to Starter. Power
present.

-Tech removed and replaced Starter
-Customer stated that Turbo was
leaking large amounts of oil.

-Tech inspected Turbo & noted seal
were leaking internally.

-Tech removed and replaced Turbo.
-Customer requested Transmission
and rear end levels be checked. OK
-Customer requested driveline be
inspected-OK

-Customer requests brakes be
inspected (30-40% life remaining)

REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR 1 629.27 629.27T
Starter

REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR 1 1,278.00 1,278.00T
Turbo

=

UNIT #7420 ‘ SUBTOTAL 2,732.27
TAX 0.00
TOTAL 2732.27

TOTAL DUE



K+ fainl
TOP CLASS, LLC | ASHLAND
HEAVY TRUCK & AUTO REPAIR |
ASHLAND EXCAVATION &
DEMOLITION
403 Township Road 902
Polk, OH 44866 US

topclass.aaron@gmail.com

Invoice 19034

BILL TO
GMC Excavation & Trucking
GMC Excavation & Trucking

SHIP TO
GMC Excavation & Trucking
GMC Excavation & Trucking

P.O. NUMBER
UNIT# 7420
i ACTMITY
12712025 REPAIR: TRUCK REPAIR

-Customer brought truck in requesting
diagnosis of coolant leak. Tech found
and advised customer that radiator is
leaking, and customer requested
replacement of radiator.

-Tech removed and replaced radiator,
along with radiator supports.

REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR
RADIATOR
REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR
RADIATOR SUPPORTS
REPAIR:SHOP FEES
SHOP FEES

GMC Excavation

Unit# 7420

Mileage: 193,530mi

Last 8 of VIN# 6LW20611

DATE
09/03/2025

QTy

1,636.18

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

TOTAL DUE

PLEASE PAY

$1,701.59

110.00

700.00

56.14

0.04

AMOUNT

880.00T

700.00T
56.14T

65.45T

1,701.59
0.00
1,701.59

$1,701.59

THANK YOU.



