R+ Maint

TOP CLASS, LLC | ASHLAND HEAVY TRUCK & AUTO REPAIR | ASHLAND EXCAVATION &

Invoice 18765

DEMOLITION

403 Township Road 902

Polk, OH 44866 US

topclass.aaron@gmail.com



\$2,732.27

BILL TO

SHIP TO

GMC Excavation & Trucking GMC Excavation & Trucking

GMC Excavation & Trucking

GMC Excavation & Trucking

DATE 07/01/2025 PLEASE PAY \$2,732.27

P.O. NUMBER

Unit #7420

PATE	ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE		AMOUNT
//2025	REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR -Customer towed vehicle in stating that Starter was out.	7.50	110.00		825.00T
	-Tech tested power to Starter. Power present.				
	-Tech removed and replaced Starter -Customer stated that Turbo was leaking large amounts of oilTech inspected Turbo & noted seal				
	were leaking internally. -Tech removed and replaced Turbo. -Customer requested Transmission				
	and rear end levels be checked. OK -Customer requested driveline be inspected-OK				
	-Customer requests brakes be inspected (30-40% life remaining)				
	REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR Starter	1	629.27		629.27T
	REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR Turbo	1	1,278.00	₩.	1,278.00T
UNIT #7420		SUBTOTAL			2,732.27
		TAX			0.00
		TOTAL			2,732.27

TOTAL DUE

R + MainT

TOP CLASS, LLC | ASHLAND HEAVY TRUCK & AUTO REPAIR |

Invoice 19034

ASHLAND EXCAVATION & DEMOLITION

403 Township Road 902

Polk, OH 44866 US

topclass.aaron@gmail.com



BILL TO

SHIP TO

GMC Excavation & Trucking

GMC Excavation & Trucking

GMC Excavation & Trucking

GMC Excavation & Trucking

DATE 09/03/2025 PLEASE PAY \$1,701.59

P.O. NUMBER

UNIT# 7420

. /	ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
/27/2025	REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR -Customer brought truck in requesting diagnosis of coolant leak. Tech found and advised customer that radiator is leaking, and customer requested replacement of radiatorTech removed and replaced radiator, along with radiator supports.	8	110.00	880.00T
	REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR RADIATOR	1	700.00	700.00T
	REPAIR:TRUCK REPAIR RADIATOR SUPPORTS	2 1 3 5	56.14	56.14T
	REPAIR:SHOP FEES SHOP FEES	1,636.18	0.04	65.45T
GMC Excavation		SUBTOTAL		1,701.59
Unit# 7420		TAX		0.00
Mileage: 193,530mi		TOTAL		1,701.59
Last 8 of VIN#	6LW20611			1,7.01.00
GMC Corporate		TOTAL DUE		\$1,701.59

THANK YOU.